Descriptors

Category

Specifications

Product Name

Dimensions

Product Net Width

Product Net Height
Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Weight

Package Information

Package Level 1 Units
Package Level 1 Width
Package Level 1 Height

Package Level 1 Depth / Length
Package Level 1 Gross Weight

Package Level 1 EAN

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity
Customs Tariff Number
ECCN

ECN

electrification.us.abb.com

AL IR HD
‘el 4

Catalog No. 1SA)510004R0002

Description: UMCPAN-CAB.150 Control Panel Connection Cable 1.5 m

UPC No 4013614499623
Home > Controls & Protective Relays > UMC

UMCPAN-CAB.150 Control Panel Connection Cable 1.5 m

uMC

Universal Motor Controllers Accessories

7.7 mm

0.01 mm
1510 mm
0.088 kg

1 piece

84 mm

63 mm

23 mm

0.088 kg
4013614499623

1
85444290
N
N

Created on: 03/22/2024


http://empower.abb.com/ecatalog/ec/EN_NA/p/1SAJ510004R0002
https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

electrification.us.abb.com Created on: 03/22/2024


https://www.electrification.us.abb.com

